
Коммерческое предложение

Светильник трековый PTR
26 GU10 WH (белый)
(Компактный адаптор)
230V IP20 Jazzway
Артикул 5038004A

В наличии 20 шт.

Склад Красноярск 19 шт.

Склад МО Одинцово 1 шт.

Характеристики

Jazzway

50

IP20

220

от +1 до +40

УХЛ4

2

Однофазный

Алюминий

0.6

56

56

165

Белый

Поворотный

Цилиндр
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